Bekkjarradsfulltruar Glerarskéla 2022-2023

Bekkur Foreldri gsm netfang Nemandi

1.bekkur borhildur Bjérnsdottir 6625250 |thorhildurbj@hotmail.com Bergpoéra

1.bekkur Sigridur Asta Bjornsdottir 8337577 |siggaastab@gmail.com Larus Atli

1.bekkur Kristin Baldvinsdéttir 8665828 | kristinbald@akureyri.is Emil Bastian

1.bekkur Gunnur Lilja Jaliusdéttir 8465261 |gunnurlilja@gmail.com Rébert Fannar

1.bekkur 18unn Arnadéttir 8596666 |idunnarna2@gmail.com Arni Ranar

2.bekkur Eva Reykjalin 6967902 |evareykjalin@gmail.com Arnar Mar

2.bekkur Soélveig Gaerdbo 8631105 |solla.smara@gmail.com Tinna Kristin

2.bekkur Anna Heida Sdlvadottir 8484716 |rxl650@simnet.is Solvi Haraldur

2. bekkur Hanna Bjorg Hédinsdottir 6957949 |hannabjorghedinsdottir@gmail.com Halldér Birkir

3. bekkur Margrét Ragnarsdottir 8230830 |elvanorn@gmail.com Helga Lif

3. bekkur Halla Hallddrsdottir 8476903 |halla_hall@hotmail.com Marianna

3. bekkur Asta Drofn Bjorgvinsdottir 8474263 |astadrofn@gmail.com Vilborg Hrefna

3. bekkur Birgitta Palsdéttir 8674717 |birgittap87 @simnet.is Johanna Bjort

4. bekkur Jarnbra Olafsdottir 8472805 |jarnbraolafs@gmail.com Saerun Birna

4. bekkur Eva Hildur Magnusdoéttir 6636894 |evitahildur@gmail.com Solvi Snaer

4. bekkur Kristin Kristjansdottir 7860001 |kristin.kristjansdottir@gmail.com Starri Olafur
Emilia Hildur&Hugé

5. bekkur Solveig Rosa Davidsdottir 8682040 |solveigrosad@gmail.com Eero

5. bekkur Gunnur Lilja Juliusdottir 8465261 |gunnurlilja@gmail.com Natan Led

5. bekkur Gudran Osk Sigurvinsdéttir 8661767 |gusigurvinsdottir@gmail.com Lovisa

5. bekkur Rakel Osk Jensdéttir 8953927 |rakeljen@gmail.com Aron

5. bekkur Elin Birna Olsen Vigfasdottir 8681650 |elinbirnaolsen@gmail.com Lovisa

6. bekkur Hulda Berglind Arnadéttir 8679990 |huldaberglind@gmail.com Hugriun Mjoll

6. bekkur Maria Sigridur Sigfusdottir 8622183 |marias80@simnet.is Sonja Katrin

6. bekkur Magnea Karen Svavarsdottir 8637101 |magneakaren@simnet.is Karen Lind

6. bekkur Petra Sigrun Josepsdaottir 8484084 |petrasigrun@gmail.com Tanja

7. bekkur Lina Bj6rg Sigurgisladéttir 8218819 |linabjorg@gmail.com Helga Fanney

7. bekkur Jarnbra Olafsdéttir 8472805 |jarnbraolafs@gmail.com Sveinn Vikingur

7. bekkur porhildur Bjornsdattir 6625250 |thorhildurbj@hotmail.com bérhallur

7. bekkur Birgitta Palsdottir 8674717 |birgittap87@simnet.is Kristin Gudran

8. bekkur Freydis Heba Konradsdaéttir 8208455 |freyjaheba@hotmail.com Arnar Helgi

8. bekkur Hildigunnur Jorundsdéttir 8624221 |hiddajor@simnet.is Kari Wilhelm

8. bekkur Helga Juliusdéttir 7786366 |helgajul@gmail.com Julius Evert

8. bekkur Katrin Maria Hjartardéttir 8613303 |katma@akmennt.is Bragi Freyr

8. bekkur Sigrun Bjork Sigurdardottir 6911311 |sigrun82@gmail.com Dagbjort Ros

8. bekkur Pall Palsson 8631509 |pall@krummi.is Bjarki Veigar

8. bekkur Heiddis Rosa Sigurjonsdottir 8540456 |heiddisrosa@gmail.com Bergur Logi



mailto:helgajul@gmail.com

8. bekkur Birgir bor Ingason 8940780 |birgiri@simnet.is Rebekka Rut
9. bekkur Margrét Silja Porkelsdoéttir 8698252 |margretsilja@gmail.com Arnér Valur

9. bekkur Edda G. Kristinsdoéttir 8484744 |eddakristinsdottir@gmail.com Asbjorn

9. bekkur Katrin Karadattir 8524555 |katrin.karadottir@simnet.is Kari

9. bekkur Hugrin Osk Hermannsdéttir 8244180 |ottob@internet.is Larus Sélon

9. bekkur Ragnheidur Ragnarsdaéttir 8627615 |rir@akmennt.is Kjartan Steinn
9. bekkur Anna B. Palmadottir 8626868 |annaberglind1979@gmail.com Elena Soffia
10. bekkur |Ingibj6rg Bjornsdottir 8597009 |ingibjbj@gmail.com Bjorn Halldor
10. bekkur | Alma Sif Stigsdottir 8916005 |almastigs@simnet.is Sunna bérveig
10. bekkur  |Heida Bjérk Jonsdéttir 8652619 |bogasida7@gmail.com Andri Runar
10. bekkur  |Hrefna Dagbjartsdétir 8482635 |hrefnadagbjarts@gmail.com Anita Mist
10. bekkur  |Sélrin Tryggvadottir 8651363 |aronmani@hotmail.com Tinna

10. bekkur  |Hrafn J6hannesson 6648754 |hrafnjo@gmail.com Dagbjort Rés
10. bekkur  |Gudmundur Fridriksson 8461486 |gummsi66@gmail.com Bergros Asta




